CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8512

Contract Name: New Sidewalk Installation 2022
Contractor: SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
Contract Value: $171,458.34

Inacconrdance with Seclion 109 of the Specifications, | requestthe approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract;

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors areattached.

I agree that1 am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if dudng the term of the contract, itis
necessarty to amend this list of subc ontraclors, I shall request and obtain approval of the Cty Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the s ubcontractor(s). In those hstances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval ofthe Department of Civil Rights.

" $ Valueof Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Value | Contract | wor | wge | sme | BVC Compliant | PreQ ADL"?V'B 4
JR's Construction & Ilandscaping Inc. 5.37($9,200 | O [0 | ¥ YONONA | [0 ] K
Erosion Matt, Seed OO0 jovosdna 0O O
O10101gavondna 1 0O O
Interstate Tree Land Qlearing Co. O0|01avosOos | O] 0
Clear & Grubbing [9.23 |$15828 |0 |O 1O | ®YONDONA | O X
| olo|ofovovow (O] 0
O/ojd[OvOxOn | O] O
OO0 ([0O10vONDON (0] O
O|ojo|0OvOsOn | O] O
O0|0j0vOnON | O] O
O0[0|0vO~NON (O O
01010 10vOs0O8 | 0O O
O0|1010vO8O8n | O O
Total $25,()28

Date Submitted: May 25, 2022 Signed: M\BP\W
L U

FORCITY USE ONLY

& Approved O Disapproved O Approved in Part

14.60 % of contractis subcontracted

Date: 5-,/ < }AL % Sigmd:% / /74

P
Kathy Cryan, Interim Engineering Manager

Distibution: Contractor
Project EngineerMarager

Construction En glneer Must Comply With BVC -
Construdtion Offke Fle Speedway Sand & Gravel - Laborer and Operator

apprentices confirmed



